4/19/12

Service History for VIN:

Sort By:

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer
Reported

Dealer

04/03/2012

04/03/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

03/20/2012

12/10/2011

07/23/2011

07/23/2011

07/23/2011

03/25/2011

11/08/2010

11/08/2010

11/08/2010

11/08/2010

04/21/2008

01/12/2008

01/12/2008

06/25/2007

06/25/2007

06/25/2007

09/06/2006

09/06/2006

07/22/2006

Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of Santa

Lexus of
Albuquergue

Lexus of
Albuquergue

Lexus of
Albuquergue

Lexus of
Albuquergue

Lexus of
Albuquergue

Bell Lexus

Bell Lexus

Bell Lexus

Bell Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

Desert Lexus

69480

69480

69268

69268

69268

69268

69268

69268

63858

54895

54895

54895

46374

38888

38888

38888

38888

14347

11354

11354

5319

5319

5319

480

480

15

(Whitey / 2007 RX350

<

0133020

0133020

0132109

0132109

0132109

0132109

0132109

0132109

0127060

0119209

0119209

0119209

0112806

0221851

0221851

0221851

0221851

0092215

0085339

0085339

0073155

0073155

0073155

0054671

0054671

0052724

OTHERS

""MIL"" ILLUMINATED

USED CAR CHECK

AUTO DETAILING

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

70000 MILE SERVICE NON
WARRANTY-NON OEM

ACCESSORY

WHEEL ALIGNMENT

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

ACCESSORY

INSP/REPL CLIPS

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

OTHERS

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL

40000 MILE SERVICE NON
WARRANTY-NON OEM

OIL COOLER HOSE

BATTERY

10,000 MILE SERVICE

WASH BAY.

5,000 MILE SERVICE

PERSONALIZE CUSTOMERS LEXUS
VEHICLE FROM A LIST OF FEATURES

RETORQUED TIRES SENSORS AND
INITIALIZE SENSORS

WASH BAY

CMPRSSR W/ MGNETC CLTCH ASSY

ADD OEM CHROME WHEELS

https://secure.drivers.lexus.com/lexusdrivers/my-lexus/service/service-history-print.do

1/2



4/19/12 Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

----- 06/30/2006  Desert Lexus 10 0051603  PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION
Reported

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus
dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and
that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all
information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information
Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be
made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and
encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is
occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To
learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.

https://secure.drivers.lexus.com/lexusdrivers/my-lexus/service/service-history-print.do 2/2



