Whitey / 2007 RX350

\$

Service History for VIN: 2T2GK31U47C011316

Sort By:

SERVICE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION
TYPE Dealer	04/03/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69480	0133020	OTHERS
Reported Dealer					""MIL"" ILLUMINATED
Reported	04/03/2012	<u>Lexus of Santa Fe</u>	69480	0133020	MIL ILLUMINATED
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	USED CAR CHECK
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	AUTO DETAILING
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	70000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON OEM
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	ACCESSORY
Dealer Reported	03/20/2012	Lexus of Santa Fe	69268	0132109	WHEEL ALIGNMENT
Dealer Reported	12/10/2011	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Albuquerque</u>	63858	0127060	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	07/23/2011	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Albuquerque</u>	54895	0119209	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	07/23/2011	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Albuquerque</u>	54895	0119209	ACCESSORY
Dealer Reported	07/23/2011	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Albuquerque</u>	54895	0119209	INSP/REPL CLIPS
Dealer Reported	03/25/2011	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Albuquerque</u>	46374	0112806	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	11/08/2010	Bell Lexus	38888	0221851	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	11/08/2010	Bell Lexus	38888	0221851	INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL
Dealer Reported	11/08/2010	Bell Lexus	38888	0221851	40000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-NON OEM
Dealer Reported	11/08/2010	Bell Lexus	38888	0221851	OIL COOLER HOSE
Dealer Reported	04/21/2008	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	14347	0092215	BATTERY
Dealer Reported	01/12/2008	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	11354	0085339	10,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	01/12/2008	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	11354	0085339	WASH BAY.
Dealer Reported	06/25/2007	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	5319	0073155	5,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	06/25/2007	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	5319	0073155	PERSONALIZE CUSTOMERS LEXUS VEHICLE FROM A LIST OF FEATURES
Dealer Reported	06/25/2007	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	5319	0073155	RETORQUED TIRES SENSORS AND INITIALIZE SENSORS
Dealer Reported	09/06/2006	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	480	0054671	WASH BAY
Dealer Reported	09/06/2006	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	480	0054671	CMPRSSR W/ MGNETC CLTCH ASSY
Dealer Reported	07/22/2006	<u>Desert Lexus</u>	15	0052724	ADD OEM CHROME WHEELS
Dealer	no /lovus drive			latara and a	and and a

Lexus Drivers My Lexus Service History

Reported 06/30/2006 Desert Lexus 10 0051603 PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please <u>click here</u>.